

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 768/2023

Ravi Meena S/o Shri Sh. Bharat Lal Meena,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Anr.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mohit Khandelwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Atul Sharma, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIRENDRA KUMAR

Order

13/04/2023

As prayed for by learned counsel for the petitioner, list on
10.05.2023.

(BIRENDRA KUMAR),J